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199404180001
26901

04/18/1994
03:39:10

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GRAVES,
RONNIE

199404120001
20001

04/12/1994
09:48:59

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
ROGER D

199210070002
25671

199404060001
12471

04/06/1994
02:12:40

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD,
JIMMY RAY

199404060001
12461

04/06/1994
02:12:38

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS,
GREGORY
MACK

199404190001
27391

04/19/1994
10:29:46

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
RODNEY G

199404190001
27401

04/19/1994
10:29:47

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
GRADY R

199404120001
20371

04/12/1994
10:59:27

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantee MORTGAGE PARKER,
ROGER D

Sec:12
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:W
BQt:NW

199404010001
07061

04/01/1994
01:14:45

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantee MORTGAGE PETERSON,
WALTER III

Sec:03
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NE

199404060001
12701

04/06/1994
02:56:51

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantee MORTGAGE RANKIN,
ROBERT G

17 131 Lot#:61
Book:17
Pg:131

199404010001
06681

04/01/1994
11:58:23

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantee MORTGAGE CURTIS
WHITE CO INC

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199404190001
27381

04/19/1994
10:29:44

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
GRADY R

4 45 Lot#:12 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:45

199404190001
27411

04/19/1994
10:29:48

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantee MORTGAGE HERRING,
JOHN W

13 102 Lot#:56
Book:13
Pg:102


