Recorded= 1994/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199404180001 26901	04/18/1994 03:39:10	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GRAVES, RONNIE						
199404120001 20001	04/12/1994 09:48:59	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, ROGER D					199210070002 25671	
199404060001 12471	04/06/1994 02:12:40	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD, JIMMY RAY						
199404060001 12461	04/06/1994 02:12:38	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS, GREGORY MACK						
199404190001 27391	04/19/1994 10:29:46	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, RODNEY G						
199404190001 27401	04/19/1994 10:29:47	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, GRADY R						
199404120001 20371	04/12/1994 10:59:27	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARKER, ROGER D						Sec:12 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:W BQt:NW
199404010001 07061	04/01/1994 01:14:45	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PETERSON, WALTER III						Sec:03 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:NE
199404060001 12701	04/06/1994 02:56:51	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RANKIN, ROBERT G			17	131		Lot#:61 Book:17 Pg:131
199404010001 06681	04/01/1994 11:58:23	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CURTIS WHITE CO INC						Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:NW
199404190001 27381	04/19/1994 10:29:44	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, GRADY R			4	45		Lot#:12 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:45
199404190001 27411	04/19/1994 10:29:48	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HERRING, JOHN W			13	102		Lot#:56 Book:13 Pg:102